
State of Arizona
Agency I-9 Leads

As of 9/24/2015

Agency Code Agency Name Last Name First Name Email Address

AB Accountancy Petersen Monica MPETERSEN@AZACCOUNTANCY.GOV                                 
AE Radiation Decker Diane ddecker@azrra.gov
AE Radiation Potts Pamela ppotts@azrra.gov
AG Attorney General Daniels Paula PAULA.DANIELS@AZAG.GOV
AH Agriculture Salomon Danielle dsalomon@azda.gov
AT Auto Theft Myer Art art.myer@aata.az.gov
AU Auditor General McKnight Julie jmcknight@azauditor.gov
BA Athletic Training Frost John randy.frost@otboard.az.gov
BD Financial Institutions Cardenas Lori LCARDENAS@AZDFI.GOV                                         
BF Fingerprinting Scheller Matthew matthew.scheller@fingerprint.az.gov
BH Behavioral Health Alspaw Jennifer JENNIFER.ALSPAW@AZBBHE.US                                   
BN Nursing Bontrager Judy jbontrager@azbn.gov
CB Cosmetology Scoplitte Kimberly kscoplitte@azboc
CC Corporation Commission SCHMIEDEBERG JEN JSCHMIEDEBERG@AZCC.GOV
CC Corporation Commission Walther Wendy WWALTHER@AZCC.GOV
CD Early Childhood Smith Raymond RAYMONDSMITH@AZFTF.GOV
CE Chiropractic Examiners Paschal Pamela Ppaschal@chiroboard.az.gov
CH Child Safety Oropeza Rosanne rosanneoropeza@des.gov
CL State Fair Stocksdale Pamela pamela.stocksdale@azstatefair.com
CO Court of Appeals Div. I Brockman Dawn dbrockman@appeals.az.gov                                    
CS Charter Schools Chapa Whitney whitney.chapa@asbcs.az.gov
CT Court of Appeals Div. II Garza Rachel rachel@appeals2.az.gov
DC Corrections Bauer Christina CBAUER1@AZCORRECTIONS.GOV                                   
DC Corrections Lamas Patricia PLAMAS@AZCORRECTIONS.GOV               

                     
DE Economic Security MONAGHAN TIMOTHY TMonaghan@azdes.gov                                         
DJ Juvenile Corrections Cruz Desiree dcruz@azdjc.gov
DJ Juvenile Corrections Stafford Teresa tstafford@azdjc.gov
DO Opticians Whelan Margaret margaret.whelan@optometry.az.gov
DT Transportation SHIPLEY KAREN kshipley@azdot.gov
DX Dental Examiners Chambers Nancy NANCY.CHAMBERS@AZDENTALBOARD.

US                             
EC Clean Elections Ortiz Paula PAULA.ORTIZ@AZCLEANELECTIONS.GOV                            

ED Education Belanger Billie BILLIE.BELANGER@AZED.GOV
ED Education Simmons Vicki VICKI.SIMMONS@AZED.GOV                                      
EQ Equalization SHOOK GEORGE gshook@sboe.state.az.us
EV Environmental Quality Vega Christina VEGA.CHRISTINA@AZDEQ.GOV                                    
FO Forestry Nehring Elizabeth bethnehring@azsf.gov
GF Game and Fish Shaffer Dianna dshaffer@azgfd.gov
GH Highway Safety Hembeck Mari MHEMBECK@AZGOHS.GOV                                         
GM Gaming Ruelas Ryan rruelas@azgaming.gov
GS Geological Survey Bellassi Randi randi.bellassai@azgs.az.gov
GV Governor's Office Granfelt Kari KGRANFELT@AZ.GOV                                            
HC AHCCCS Ruiz Rebecca REBECCA.RUIZ@AZAHCCCS.GOV                                   
HD Housing Moreno Lori LORI.MORENO@AZHOUSING.GOV                                   
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HG Administrative Hearings Sanchez Jeff jeffery.sanchez@azoah.com                                   
HI Historical Society South Yolanda YSOUTH@AZHS.GOV                                             
HL Homeland Security Granfelt Kari KGRANFELT@AZ.GOV                                            
HO House of RepresentativesEide Sally seide@azleg.gov
HS Health Villa Elba elba.villa@azdhs.gov
HU Arts Udy Diana dudy@azarts.gov
IC Industrial Commission LeFevre Kelly klefevre@ica.state.az.us
ID Insurance Beltran Barbara BBELTRAN@AZINSURANCE.GOV                                    
JC Criminal Justice Dolan Wendy wdolan@azcjc.gov
LD Land Deck Brachel bdeck@azland.gov
LL Liquor Hill Lee lee.hill@azliquor.gov
LO Lottery Siddall Kimberly ksiddall@azlottery.gov
LO Lottery Garland Patricia tgarland@azlottery.gov
MA Military Affairs STACY JAMIE JAMIE.STACY@AZDEMA.GOV
ME Medical Board Webster Evangeline ewebster@azmd.gov
MI Mines Olivas Esther eolivas@asmi.az.gov                                         
NB Naturopathic Board Anthony Gail gail.anthony@aznd.gov
NC Nursing Care Imig Allen allen.imig@aznciaboard.us                                   
OT Occupational Therapy Frost John randy.frost@otboard.az.gov
PA Power Authority Kennedy Marcia marcia@powerauthority.org
PB Personnel Board Barcelona Laurie laurie.barcelona@personnel.az.gov 
PE Postsecondary Education Guthrie CATHY CGUTHRIE@AZHIGHERED.GOV                                     
PH Prescott Historical Berrett Terry TERRYB@SHARLOT.ORG                                          
PI Pioneers' Home Brown Karen Karen.Brown@azph.gov                                        
PM Pharmacy Board Mitchell Jennifer jmitchell@azpharmacy.gov
PM Pharmacy Board Gandhi Kamlesh kgandhi@azpharmacy.gov
PP Executive Clemency Adriance Terry TADRIANCE@AZBOEC.GOV                                        
PR Parks ADNEY VICKI VADNEY@AZSTATEPARKS.GOV                                     
PS Public Safety Hinson Connie chinson@azdps.gov
PT Physical Therpy Brown Charles CHARLES.BROWN@PTBOARD.AZ.GOV                                
PV Private Postsecondary Ed Stanfill Teri TERI.STANFILL@AZPPSE.GOV                                    
RB Respiratory Care Confer John john@rb.az.gov                                              
RE Real Estate Dobbin Banks Sarah sdobbins@azre.gov 
RG Registrar of Contractors Hamisch Laura LAURA.HAMISCH@AZROC.GOV                                     
RS PSPRS Ortega Robert rortega@psprs.com
RT ASRS Park Neal NEALP@AZASRS.GOV
SB Pest Management Salomon Danielle dsalomon@azda.gov
SD School for Deaf and Blind Fisher Krista krista.fisher@asdb.az.gov
SF School Facilities Gregorich Heather HGREGORICH@AZSFB.GOV
SN Senate Lyon Jenna JLYON@AZLEG.GOV                                           
SN Senate Reilly Sandy sreilly@azleg.gov
SP Supreme Court Rogers Jodi jrogers@courts.az.gov
SP Supreme Court Wong Yvonne ywong@courts.az.gov
ST Secretary of State Atkinson Elizabeth latkinson@azsos.gov
SY Psychologist Examiners Myers Susan susie.myers@azdoa.gov
TE Technical Registration Guerra Alicia alicia.guerra@azbtr.gov
TO Tourism Yuhas Linda LYUHAS@TOURISM.AZ.GOV                                             
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TR Treasurer Jones Lorraine LORRAINEJ@AZTREASURY.GOV                                    
TX Tax Appeals Medina David ALISHA.WOODRING@AZBOTA.GOV                                  
UO Residential Utilities Fraulob Cheryl CFRAULOB@AZRUCO.GOV                                         
VS Veterans' Services Price Yadira yadira.price@azdoa.gov
VT Veterinary Medical ExamiWhitmore Victoria VICTORIA.WHITMORE@VETBOARD.AZ.G

OV                           
WC Water Resources Beimer Guadalupe LRBEIMER@AZWATER.GOV                                        
WF Water Infrastructure Mendoza Yolanda YMENDOZA@AZWIFA.GOV                                         
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